Datasheet EN
MRCDB425-D
AC, DC and pulsed DC sensitive modular residual current device
for MRCD applications
MRCDB425-D_D00495_00_D_XXEN/01.2026
MRCDB425-D AC, DC and pulsed DC sensitive modular residual current device
for MRCD applications
Intended Use

MRCDB425-D
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US
Measuring current trans-
formers that can be used
Art. No.
MRCDB425-D-2
DC 24 V
AC/DC 100…240 V
CTUB102-CTBC…(P) B84606030
Suitable measuring current transformers
Type Shielding ø Measuring current transformer Supply voltage US Art. No.
CTUB102-CTBC20 - B78120011
CTUB102-CTBC20P X
20 mm
B78120021
CTUB102-CTBC35 - B78120013
CTUB102-CTBC35P X
35 mm
B78120023
CTUB102-CTBC60 - B78120015
CTUB102-CTBC60P X
60 mm
B78120025
CTUB102-CTBC120 - B78120017
CTUB102-CTBC120P X
120 mm
B78120027
CTUB102-CTBC210 - B78120019
CTUB102-CTBC210P X
210 mm
DC 24 V
B78120029
Accessories Art. No.